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Sipoon Discstroyersin viikkokisat → Viikkokisat @ Sibbe 11.7.

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoitettu tulos

Avoin

1 Janne Nickström 66 -9,1 56,9

2 Jens Nyberg 65 -3,9 61,1

3 Henry Söderling 61 1,0 62

4 Mikael Raevuori 76 -13,6 62,4

5 Jari Keskinen 72 -7,2 64,8

6 kaj oksanen 67 -2,0 65

7 miikka saturi 71 -5,5 65,5

8 Tapio Knuuti 70 -4,3 65,7

9 Ari Väisänen 77 -9,9 67,1

10 Niklas Rönnqvist 73 -4,9 68,1

11 Antti Soini 77 -8,7 68,3

12 Vili-markus Järvensivu 71 -2,6 68,4

13 Dan Grönholm 71 -2,2 68,8

14 Pasi Puukko 71 -0,5 70,5

15 Pontus Steffansson 75 -3,0 72

16 Jesse Savolainen 71 1,7 72,7

17 Alexander Sundman 73  73

18 Niklas Lehtonen 84 -10,1 73,9

19 Markku Lehtonen 80  80

20 Anton Söderqvist 89  89
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 64

Avoin

1 Henry Söderling 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 -3 61

2 Jens Nyberg 2 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 5 +1 65

3 Janne Nickström 3 3 2 3 3 5 5 4 5 7 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 +2 66

4 kaj oksanen 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 +3 67

5 Tapio Knuuti 2 4 2 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 2 5 3 3 4 +6 70

6 Jesse Savolainen 2 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 +7 71

6 Vili-markus Järvensivu 3 3 3 2 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 +7 71

6 miikka saturi 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 6 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 +7 71

6 Pasi Puukko 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 7 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 +7 71

6 Dan Grönholm 4 2 3 2 3 6 4 7 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 +7 71

11 Jari Keskinen 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 +8 72

12 Alexander Sundman 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 5 +9 73

12 Niklas Rönnqvist 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 5 2 4 4 2 8 +9 73

14 Pontus Steffansson 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 7 4 3 4 +11 75

15 Mikael Raevuori 2 3 3 3 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 +12 76

16 Antti Soini 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 6 3 3 5 +13 77

16 Ari Väisänen 3 4 3 3 3 7 6 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 +13 77

18 Markku Lehtonen 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 6 3 6 4 3 5 +16 80

19 Niklas Lehtonen 4 4 3 2 3 5 5 6 5 4 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 4 4 +20 84

20 Anton Söderqvist 3 3 5 4 3 9 8 7 5 7 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 +25 89
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 64

Avg 3.1 3.1 3 3.2 3.3 5.4 4.5 5.1 4.1 4.7 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.7 2.9 4.9 3.6 3.1 4.6 73

Difficulty 3 4 2 6 8 19 10 17 18 14 7 11 9 15 1 16 13 5 12 9

Birdie -1 6 3 4 3 4 1 4 1 2 5 2 1 36 9%

Par 0 7 13 14 11 16 4 6 7 8 10 9 14 13 6 12 9 9 15 9 192 51%

Bogey 1 7 4 6 3 9 8 8 4 5 6 2 5 10 3 7 11 3 9 110 29%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 5 1 2 6 2 1 1 2 1 2 26 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 11 3%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1%
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